
County Name Coveler and Peeler PC

Election Name Harris County ESD No. 9

Election Type General

Report 04/26/22 9:23 PM

From 04/26/22 9:00 AM

To 04/26/22 6:00 PM

ePulse

Voter Check-in Details
with Signatures

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Signature

1 MITCHELL UPTON ALLEN 1121546222 EV 04/26/22 2:10 PM 800

2 BONNIE LAUBACH APP 1121707213 EV 04/26/22 1:13 PM 691

3 JAYMIE DAWNALLE ARCHER 1109636812 EV 04/26/22 1:17 PM 844

4 THOMAS JOE ASHTON 1119542880 EV 04/26/22 11:33 AM 687

5 NEDRA DOWNS ASHTON 1119575122 EV 04/26/22 11:31 AM 687

6 TARA LEE BAILEY 1118684343 EV 04/26/22 1:50 PM 803

7 JOHN WILLIAM BAKER 1109182508 EV 04/26/22 9:16 AM 300

8 JAMES CLAYTON BATES 1041124611 EV 04/26/22 9:18 AM 143

9 PAT WAYNE BATSON 1115726487 EV 04/26/22 4:29 PM 676

10 BILLIE SOUTHERN BATSON 1115727374 EV 04/26/22 4:28 PM 676

11 BARBARA LOUISE BENNETT 1118269740 EV 04/26/22 11:50 AM 713

12 CARL FERDINAND BOEHM JR 1117395023 EV 04/26/22 1:58 PM 1084

13 VANESSA LEEANN BORTHS 1121206938 EV 04/26/22 9:55 AM 50

14 ROBERT ANDREW BORTHS 1171878517 EV 04/26/22 9:56 AM 50

15 MELISSA BOURGOGNE-BOEHM 1117411439 EV 04/26/22 1:57 PM 1084

16 JENA LYNN BRILEY 1113929029 EV 04/26/22 9:05 AM 1056

17 WILLIAM DAVID BROWN 1118247779 EV 04/26/22 10:31 AM 143

18 MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER BROWNE 1179832741 EV 04/26/22 3:25 PM 844

19 NICHOLAS ANTHONY BUONAROSA 1154892124 EV 04/26/22 9:03 AM 852

20 JOSEPH JAMES CAMPBELL 1121232898 EV 04/26/22 3:56 PM 806

21 TINA CHAN-BROWNE 1176195360 EV 04/26/22 3:24 PM 844

22 MARGARETE COLE 1167600724 EV 04/26/22 2:47 PM 480

23 MICHAEL JOSEPH CONNOLLY 1187670578 EV 04/26/22 9:57 AM 111

24 JASON MYCHAL CORTHELL 2123243491 EV 04/26/22 3:22 PM 691



25 RODNEY ALLEN CROSBY 1120549670 EV 04/26/22 2:23 PM 124

26 MONICA LYNN DEAN 1119967599 EV 04/26/22 4:01 PM 709

27 DONALD WARREN DEAN 1119919557 EV 04/26/22 4:03 PM 709

28 MELANIE LEA DEBOER 1197376359 EV 04/26/22 5:26 PM 481

29 MICHAEL JOSEPH DELANEY 1023036600 EV 04/26/22 12:24 PM 852

30 JOAN DENISE DREYLING 1119157072 EV 04/26/22 10:49 AM 1056

31 ROBERT EUGENE DREYLING 1119273038 EV 04/26/22 10:51 AM 1056

32 RALPH JOSEPH ELLIS JR 1109281079 EV 04/26/22 1:03 PM 972

33 WILLIAM SCOTT ELY 1202349486 EV 04/26/22 2:44 PM 844

34 CHRISTOPHER RYAN FILLMORE 1146281294 EV 04/26/22 12:21 PM 143

35 ROBERT VINCENT FITZGERALD 1118504128 EV 04/26/22 11:10 AM 1059

36 DANIEL HENRY FRITZ 1105781101 EV 04/26/22 10:47 AM 155

37 MITCHELL TODD FROMHOLZ 1120614396 EV 04/26/22 4:25 PM 898

38 SARAH ANNE FURMAN 1105001291 EV 04/26/22 1:53 PM 124

39 RICHARD ALLEN FURMAN 1105016755 EV 04/26/22 1:54 PM 124

40 ROBERT LEE GALLOWAY III 1126000146 EV 04/26/22 12:14 PM 734

41 CYNDI LOU GALLOWAY 1126071005 EV 04/26/22 12:13 PM 734

42 DONALD FRANK GOLPE JR 1121249522 EV 04/26/22 9:26 AM 149

43 KENNETH LEE GRAYSON 1110890483 EV 04/26/22 5:38 PM 1022

44 DENISE DURHAM GRAYSON 1110944537 EV 04/26/22 1:29 PM 1022

45 IVY GUILLEN SMITH 1171124205 EV 04/26/22 11:15 AM 862

46 BARBARA MCNAIR HAMILTON 1109249254 EV 04/26/22 11:07 AM 300

47 WILLIAM LUTHER HAMILTON 1109249265 EV 04/26/22 10:15 AM 300

48 DAVID MICHAEL HAMPTON 1115787509 EV 04/26/22 9:21 AM 1056

49 CARRIE CARLTON HAMPTON 1121726385 EV 04/26/22 9:20 AM 1056

50 MARILYN KAY HANSEN 1170766674 EV 04/26/22 9:58 AM 553

51 MICHELE BONNEAU HENDERSON 1118468642 EV 04/26/22 9:48 AM 640
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52 MARK DAVID HOBART 1114651980 EV 04/26/22 3:46 PM 875

53 SHARON MORTON HOBART 1114668324 EV 04/26/22 3:45 PM 875

54 WYNONA JANE HOBRATSCHK 1217079570 EV 04/26/22 9:07 AM 370

55 ERIN ELIZABETH HOLMES 1107443514 EV 04/26/22 9:05 AM 1056

56 SHIRA JONES ILES 1119314488 EV 04/26/22 12:51 PM 370

57 GARY ILES 1185371209 EV 04/26/22 12:49 PM 370

58 MARGARET IMMEL 1114078747 EV 04/26/22 10:48 AM 734

59 CHARLENE ANN JANDIK 1016386052 EV 04/26/22 2:57 PM 300

60 DONALD BERNARD JESSE 1103111850 EV 04/26/22 9:59 AM 480

61 PEYTON ELIZABETH JOHNSON 2183668164 EV 04/26/22 12:07 PM 1128

62 STEVEN PATRICK KENNEDY 1162293054 EV 04/26/22 10:09 AM 405

63 ELIZABETH ANN KNAUEL 1117776029 EV 04/26/22 10:29 AM 622

64 SUSAN B KOLLISTER 1119647573 EV 04/26/22 12:52 PM 687

65 MARCINE SHIPLEY KOWPAK 1109249249 EV 04/26/22 2:43 PM 300

66 GARY ALDON LANG SR 1105079612 EV 04/26/22 9:54 AM 124

67 MARIANNE NIELSEN LANG 1105016287 EV 04/26/22 9:53 AM 124

68 ANDREW HARRY LAWRENCE 1166907872 EV 04/26/22 3:28 PM 405

69 MARY CAROLINE LAWRENCE 1166972282 EV 04/26/22 3:27 PM 405

70 ROSHUN JARAY LAWS 1161404021 EV 04/26/22 9:15 AM 50

71 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN LEONARD 1117902216 EV 04/26/22 5:33 PM 405

72 JULIE ROXANNE LONG 1113653900 EV 04/26/22 4:03 PM 691

73 LLOYD WAYNE LONGER 1105852893 EV 04/26/22 2:18 PM 1128

74 CAROL ANN LONGER 1105852886 EV 04/26/22 2:16 PM 1128

75 PAULA PACHOLUK LOVING 1104836686 EV 04/26/22 11:05 AM 143

76 EMILY PAIGE MAHER 1199522157 EV 04/26/22 9:25 AM 149

77 JORDAN XAVIER-WALKER MAHER 1207501503 EV 04/26/22 9:24 AM 149

78 CORNELIUS NEIL MANN 2127434336 EV 04/26/22 9:02 AM 734
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79 DONALD WAYNE MCGEE 1118097198 EV 04/26/22 1:52 PM 640

80 SHARRON GRIFFIS MCGEE 1118153109 EV 04/26/22 2:31 PM 640

81 TAMMY PEREZ MCKEE 1117502655 EV 04/26/22 11:04 AM 143

82 JILL ALICIA MUCHA 1117246176 EV 04/26/22 12:44 PM 1055

83 RYAN ADAM MUCHA 1117179658 EV 04/26/22 3:50 PM 1055

84 ROBERT MACOY NOONAN 1119338663 EV 04/26/22 2:48 PM 480

85 PAUL DAVID OGLE 1110888235 EV 04/26/22 2:29 PM 370

86 LINDA SCARBROUGH OGLE 1110888226 EV 04/26/22 2:28 PM 370

87 ARTHUR OWENS 1149672683 EV 04/26/22 1:58 PM 511

88 EMMA MERLE PHILLIPS 1170977041 EV 04/26/22 2:59 PM 405

89 CODY WILLIAM PORTER 2140209883 EV 04/26/22 4:45 PM 734

90 HELEN HECKER RAMBO 1098855270 EV 04/26/22 4:02 PM 790

91 DARLA R ROBERTSON 1104844459 EV 04/26/22 9:22 AM 111

92 RUSSELL E ROBERTSON 1104852657 EV 04/26/22 9:23 AM 111

93 RUSSELL J ROBICHEAUX 1105820990 EV 04/26/22 1:55 PM 155

94 MICHAEL JOHN SAMBASILE 1105764201 EV 04/26/22 11:12 AM 155

95 DEBORAH ANNE SAMBASILE 1105827120 EV 04/26/22 11:13 AM 155

96 BRENT ANTHONY SCALISE 1120517796 EV 04/26/22 9:04 AM 972

97 ROBERT LOUIS SCHLAFER 1103159280 EV 04/26/22 10:16 AM 143

98 CURT DOUGLAS SCHWAB 1155903425 EV 04/26/22 4:08 PM 641

99 GAIL PATRICIA SCHWAB 1122019332 EV 04/26/22 1:07 PM 806

100 GREGORY JAMES SCHWAB 1122019345 EV 04/26/22 1:06 PM 806

101 RICHARD RAY SHERROD 1110897097 EV 04/26/22 1:21 PM 1128

102 TERRI LYNN SHOOK 1110898070 EV 04/26/22 1:55 PM 370

103 DWIGHT SHOUP JR 1109272384 EV 04/26/22 1:02 PM 972

104 BARBARA JEAN SHOUP 1109199183 EV 04/26/22 1:01 PM 972

105 KAY MORRIS SMITH 1103223674 EV 04/26/22 11:08 AM 50
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106 RICKY K SOKOLOFF 1190605474 EV 04/26/22 12:43 PM 734

107 SANDRA MAY STORY 1105071476 EV 04/26/22 3:30 PM 405

108 RENA M TAYLOR 1199049285 EV 04/26/22 2:42 PM 143

109 ROBERT TRUEMAN TOMLINSON 1113766536 EV 04/26/22 11:20 AM 300

110 DONNA ANNETTE TOMLINSON 1113741526 EV 04/26/22 11:19 AM 300

111 HARVE AARON TRUSKETT 1104871714 EV 04/26/22 10:23 AM 300

112 ANDREW JOHN WEBBER 2165673807 EV 04/26/22 9:36 AM 624

113 JENNIFER LYNN WEBBER 1194514477 EV 04/26/22 9:35 AM 624

114 RONALD LEE WEISER 1105580905 EV 04/26/22 2:58 PM 923

115 ADRIENNE PAIGE WHITMAN 1155696780 EV 04/26/22 1:04 PM 923

116 JANICE LYNN WHITMAN 1009192314 EV 04/26/22 12:19 PM 405

117 TREVOR MATTHEW WRIGHT 1118200676 EV 04/26/22 2:24 PM 906
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